  GA-723 Catalog
Ver 0.8 1
EEBB
GGPPSS  AAccttiivvee  AAnntteennnnaa
GA-723
GA-723 is an ideal active antenna for
your GPS / GLONASS system applications.
With 42 x 35 x 14 mm in size, it best fit into

  GA-723 Catalog
Ver 0.8 3
Order information
Model # Cable
Length Connector  Casing Dimension LNA Gain
GA-723A 100mm IPex No 35x29x7 mm 14dB typ
GA-723B 3M SMA-M Yes 42x35x14 mm 27dB typ
GA-723C 5M SMA-M Yes 42x35x14 mm 27dB typ
GA-723D 5M SMB Fakra
plug
Yes 42x35x14 mm 27dB typ
Radiation Pattern
  GA-723 Catalog